p‘en CTO DE ESPANA ALEVIN — JUNIOR DE VERANO DE NATACION ARTISTICA

ARQURTICS

24-25

DUO MIXTO TECNICO JUNIOR
Rutina Tecnica JUNIOR

CNMETROPOLE

Jueces

Panel 1

MARTIN, SARA
RODRIGUEZ, ELENA
ORTEGA, IRENE
COMENDEIRO, MICAELA
TEIJEIRO, LUISA MARIA

Resultados

Pos.

1

Equipo

A.D. SINCRO RETIRO :
MARINA BELDA ALMARIO
(Titular) (2008)

XANDRO DE MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ (Titular) (2007)

C.N. SABADELL:

CARLA HERNANDEZ
MANZANO (Titular) (2010)
ENEKO SANCHEZ AGUILAR
(Titular) (2009)

IVET MORRAL RUBIO
(Reserva) (2010)

CLUB DEPORTIVO
PINGUINOS DE ARRECIFE:
EDUARDO CURBELO PLATA
(Titular) (2010)

VEGA MARTINEZ MORALES
(Titular) (2009)

ADRIANA CABRERA PEREZ
(Reserva) (2009)

R.C. NAUT. TENERIFE:
EHEDEY GARCIA ACEVEDO
(Titular) (2008)

NAIA SANZ GUINEA (Titular)
(2008)

ALBA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
(Reserva) (2006)

Juez Arbitro
VALIDO, TERESA
Panel 2
MASIP , ARIADNA

MENDOZA, PALOMA

FORS, JUDIT

MURILLO, AZAHARA

MORENO, FEFI

Panel

E 1 (DD: 1.3 | FC: 0.8)
E2(DD: 2.7 |FC: 1)

E 3 (DD: 11.55 | FC: 0.2)
E 4 (DD: 3.95 | FC: 0.2)
E5(DD: 2.4 |FC: 1)

E 6 (DD: 1.5 | FC: 0.8)

E 7 (DD:3|FC: 1)
Sincronizacién

Total elementos

CH (FC: 1.3)

P (FC: 1.1)

T (FC: 1.3)

Total Imp. Artistica

E 1 (DD: 2.1 | FC: 0.8)
E 2 (DD: 1.3 | FC: 0.8)
E 3 (DD: 2.7 | FC: 1)

E 4 (BM: 0.5 | FC: 0.2)
E5 (DD: 3| FC: 1)

E 6 (DD: 2.4 | FC: 1)

E 7 (DD: 3.1 | FC: 0.2)
Sincronizacion

Total elementos

CH (FC: 1.3)

P (FC: 1.1)

T (FC: 1.3)

Total Imp. Artistica

E 1 (DD: 2.3 | FC: 0.8)
E 2 (DD: 2.1 | FC: 0.8)
E 3 (DD: 3.35 | FC: 0.2)
E4 (DD: 2.7 | FC: 1)

E 5 (DD: 7.45 | FC: 0.2)
E 6 (DD: 2.4 |FC: 1)

E 7 (DD: 3| FC: 1)
Sincronizacién

Total elementos

CH (FC: 1.3)

P (FC: 1.1)

T (FC: 1.3)

Total Imp. Artistica

E1 (DD: 1.3 | FC: 0.8)
E 2 (BM: 0.5 | FC: 0.2)
E 3 (DD: 2.7 | FC: 1)

E 4 (DD: 2.4 | FC: 1)
E5 (DD: 3 | FC: 1)

E 6 (DD: 0.5 | FC: 0.8)
E 7 (BM: 0.5 | FC: 0.2)
Sincronizacién

Total elementos

CH (FC: 1.3)

P (FC: 1.1)

T (FC: 1.3)

Total Imp. Artistica

Assistant Referee

PENA, HARIDIAN VIDINA

Jueces

725 7.50 7.50 875 7.50
750 7.00 675 7.25 6.75
675 6.75 625 6.75 6.75
700 6.75 650 7.00 6.50
725 650 6.50 7.00 6.75
7.00 675 7.50 875 7.75
645 7256.757.25 6.75

725 8:007.257.507.50
700 775 7.00 7.00 7.25
7.50 +#5 760 7.50 7.25

8.25 8.00 8.50 9-00 7-00
7.757.75 7.75 8:00 5:00
7.75 7.50 7.50 825 6-50
750 7.507.25 7.50 625
750 7.50 7.00 7.25 650
750 7.257.50 7.00 625
775 7.757.50 7.50 675

7.50 75 7.75 760 7.00
#50 7.50 7.50 25 7.25
750 7.50 7.50 7.00 650

7.75 7.75 750 8:00 7.50
7.507.50 7.75 900 725
6.50 6.25 6.25 675 600
6.25 6.00 6.50 7008 575
6-50 5-75 6.00 6.50 6.00
625 6.00 6.25 6.25 575
6-50 6-00 6.00 6.00 6.00

6-00 6.75 6.25 6.75 700
600 675 6.00 6.75 6.75
575 6-756.00 6.50 6.75

750 7.50 7.50 7.75 800
650 5-755.75 6.50 5.75
6-50 6.25 6.50 575 6.00
650 6-00 6.25 6.00 6.50
625 550 6.00 6.00 5.75
6.75 6.75 7-60 6.50 575
7-00 6-00 6.25 6.00 6.00

6.25 6.00 575 650 5.75
6.00 6.00 5-50 6-50 5.50
6.00 6:25 5.50 5.75 525

Controladores

DCT: SANDRA MONTES
DACT: MURIEL ESCALE
DACT: LEYRE ABADIA
STC: CARMEN RODRIGUEZ
STC: LOLA TRONCHONI
STC: ELVIRA LOPEZ

Total
167.8000

Puntos Pen.

07.8000
18.9000
15.5925
05.3325
16.2000
08.9000
20.7500
-6.90
86.5750

28.9250
23.3750
28.9250
81.2250

13.8600
08.0600
20.4750
00.7417
21.7500
17.4000
04.7017
-4.30
82.6883

164.6883

28.9250
24.4750
28.6000
82.0000

14.1067
12.7400
04.2433
16.8750
09.1883
14.8000
18.0000
-4.80
85.1533

157.3033

25.6750
21.4500
25.0250
72.1500

07.8867
00.6000
16.8750
15.0000
17.7500
02.6667
00.6083
-9.40
51.9867

-2.00 115.0617

23.4000
19.2500
22.4250
65.0750

Dif.

03.1117

10.4967

52.7383
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